$17,900 - Lot 17 Ashfield Road, River Denys

MLS® #202501680

$17,900

0 Bedroom, 0.00 Bathroom,
Vacant Land on 11.73 Acres

River Denys, River Denys, Nova Scotia

Have you been looking for some acreage in
Cape Breton? This is the property for you.

Large wooded site, over 11 acres just waiting

for you. A rectangular shaped surveyed lot.

The site has "No" Restrictive Covenants. You

can pitch a tent, park your trailer or build a

camp. Endless possibilities. Want an off-grid

property for your mini farm? This is the

property for you. Very secluded, but within 15
minutes of Whycocomagh and all its services.

(id:6289)

Essential Information

Listing #
Price
Bathrooms
Acres
Type
Sub-Type

202501680
$17,900
0.00

11.73
Vacant Land
Freehold

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
Province
Postal Code

Amenities

Features
Parking

Lot 17 Ashfield Road
River Denys

River Denys

Nova Scotia
BOE2YO

Treed
None

50118694
50302\40

50302357

50302132

50118157

50120617

STSY0E0S




Listing Details

Listing Office Harvey Realties Limited (St.Peters)
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